
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Pavement Restoration Project C16502139 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $2,757,506 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Received Company Total Rank 

3/4/21 
2:00 PM Dryco $2,199,813.04 1 

3/4/21 
1:40 PM Pavement Coatings Co. $2,287,111.89 2 

3/4/21 
12:56 PM VSS International, Inc. $2,385,120.00 3 

3/4/21 
1:49 PM American Pavement Systems, Inc. $2,952,138.75 4 

    

    

    

Attest: 
 
                  _______________________________________ 
                          Samantha Pascoe, CMC, City Clerk 
 


	City of Petaluma, California

